
  
Program Calendar January 2024 – December 2024 

 
Fairhaven Industries will be closed on the following dates: 
January 2024 
Monday, January 1 - New Year’s Day Observed 
Monday, January 15 - Martin Luther King Day 
 
February 2024 
Open All Month 
 
March 2024 
Friday, March 29 - Good Friday 
 
April 2024 
Open All Month 
 
May 2024 
Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day 
  
June 2024 
Wednesday, June 19 - Juneteenth 
 
July 2024 
Thursday, July 4  - Independence Day  
Friday July 5  - Day after Independence Day 
 
August 2024 
Open All Month 
 
September 2024 
Monday, September 2 - Labor Day 
 
October 2024 
Open All Month 
 
November 2024 
Thursday, November 28  - Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 29 - “Black Friday” 
 
December 2024 
Tuesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve 
Wednesday, December 25 - Christmas Day 
Tuesday, December 31 - New Years Eve 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 - New Years Day 
 
Please note:  Our program is open Monday, December 23rd, Thursday, December 26th, Friday, December 27th, 
and Monday December 30th.  After the New Years holidays, the workshop will resume Thursday, January 2, 
2025. 


